
307785C Vegetable Bouillon Powder (Huegli)        

*307785C*
Pack Size: 1 X 2KG                  

Details: The natural enhancer of all soups, stews,        
casseroles, sauces, savouries, rice and grain dishes.     
Also a delicious hot drink, instantly soluble in hot      
liquid                                                    

Allergen Information

Contains:                      
Celery                                                                                

Free from:                     
Cereal, Sesame, Crustaceans, Nuts, Fish, Gluten, Lupin, Molluscs, Peanuts, Sulphur    
Dioxide                                                                               

May contain:                   
Milk, Mustard, Eggs, Soya                                                             

Suitable for:                  
Coeliacs, Vegetarians, Vegan                                                          

Handling Information                                       
Directions For Use:            
Stir 10g  of product into 1 litre of boiling water.                                   

Storage Instructions:          
Store in a cool dry place in original sealed packaging.                               

Product Ingredients                                        
Product Ingredients:           
Salt, Flavour Enhancers: E621, E631, E627. Yeast Extract, Palm Fat, Natural           
Flavourings (CELERY), Maltodextrin, Ground Clove, Nutmeg Extract, Colour:      
Curcumin.                                                                             
Allergens are in CAPITAL letters                                               

Nutritional Information                                    
Typical Values per 100g/ml:    
Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet                

Energy:                        
48 kcal / 199 kJ                                                                      

Fat:                           
3.3 g                                                                                 

of which saturates:            
1.7 g                                                                                 

Carbohydrates:                 
1.5 g                                                                                 

of which sugars:               
0.4 g                                                                                 

Fibre:                         
0.2 g                                                                                 

Protein:                       
3 g                                                                                   

Salt:                          
67.91 g                                                                               

All product information is correct at time of upload.  Information may change so please



check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging
or speak with our QA Department.


